
 

412 Gerona Ave, San Gabriel 91775 STATUS:   Active LIST PRICE:   $1,050,000 - $995,000  

    San Marino & Hermosa E on Hermosa to Gerona N on Gerona to address

Recent: 02/21/2020 : NEW

BED / BATH:  3/2,0,0,0
SQFT(src):  1,554 (A)
PRICE PER SQFT:  $675.68
LOT(src):  6,639/0.1524 (A)
LEVELS:  One
GARAGE:  2/Detached
YEAR BUILT(src):  1937 (ASR)
PROP SUB TYPE:   SFR (D)
DOM / CDOM:  5/67
SLC:  Real Estate Owned
PARCEL #:  5366021011
LISTING ID:  SB20038925

DESCRIPTION
Classic updated contemporary home sited on a tranquil and picturesque street in highly sought after San Gabriel. This 3 bedroom 2 bath
home has all the bells and whistles, while remaining within the styling of the period. A  comfortable and cozy family oriented layout, with
living and dining up front and all bedrooms towards the back, provides ease of use throughout. Enjoy an updated kitchen with new
appliances, soft close cabinetry, quartz counter tops, and a full tile back-splash, along with new water resistant flooring throughout, newer
doors and hardware, LED lighting and window coverings. Both bathrooms have been fully updated as well. To top it off the windows are all
new dual pane vinyl along with a brand new roof and custom interior & exterior paint. Lastly, enjoy a wonderful back patio with a wood
beamed ceiling and a BBQ with accented wall sconces in the adjacent hard-scaped open space. A  large back yard with a detached garage
provides plenty of space for entertaining or almost all of your future plans. Call today to schedule your private showing!!

EXCLUSIONS: INCLUSIONS: 

AREA:  654 - San Gabriel  
SUBDIVISION:  /  
COUNTY:  Los Angeles  
SENIOR COMMUNITY?:  No  
CERTIFIED 433A?:  

LIST $ ORIGINAL:  $1,050,000 
BASEMENT SQFT:  
COMMON WALLS:  No Common
Walls  
PARKING:  Garage - Single
Door, Garage Door Opener  
HORSE:
PROBATE AUTHORTIY:   

ROOM TYPE:  All Bedrooms
Down, Kitchen, Living Room  
EATING AREA:  Dining Room  

COOLING:  Central A ir
HEATING:  Central, Natural Gas
VIEW:  None
WATERFRONT: 
LAUNDRY:  Inside

PROP SUB TYPE:  Single Family
Residence (Detached)

 

STRUCTURE TYPE:  House  
 

COMMON INTEREST:  None

INTERIOR 
INTERIOR: 
MAIN LEVEL BEDROOMS:  3  
MAIN LEVEL BATHROOMS:  2  

ACCESSIBILITY:  
APPLIANCES:  Dishwasher, Disposal,
Gas Oven, Gas Range, Gas Water
Heater, Range Hood

 

KITCHEN FEATURES:  Quartz Counters,
Remodeled Kitchen, Self-closing cabinet
doors, Self-closing drawers, Stone
Counters

 

BATHROOM FEATURES:  Bathtub,
Shower in Tub, Remodeled  

FLOORING:  Laminate, Wood
ENTRY LOC/ENTRY LVL:  /
FIREPLACE:  Living Room

EXTERIOR
EXTERIOR:  Barbecue Private,
Lighting  
FENCING:  Block, Excellent
Condition  
DIRECTION FACES:  

SECURITY:  Carbon Monoxide
Detector(s), Smoke
Detector(s)

 

SEWER:  Public Sewer  

LOT:  Back Yard, Front Yard,
Landscaped, Level with
Street, Rectangular Lot,
Level, Sprinklers In Front,
Sprinklers Timer, Utilities -
Overhead, Yard

 

POOL:  None  

PATIO/PORCH:  None
SPA:  None

BUILDING
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BUILDER NAME:  
MAKE: 
BUILD MODEL: 
TAX MODEL: 

ARCH STYLE:  Bungalow  
DOOR: 
WINDOW:  Blinds, Double
Pane Windows

ROOF:  Composition, Shingle  
FOUNDATION DTLS: 
PROP COND:  Turnkey,
Updated/Remodeled

CONSTR MTLS: 
OTHER STRUCT: 
NEW CONSTRUCTION YN:  No

GARAGE AND PARKING 
ATTACHED GARAGE?:  Detached PARKING TOTAL:  2 GARAGE SPACES:  2 CARPORT SPACES: 
UNCOVERED SPACES: #  REMOTES:  RV PARK DIM: 

GREEN 
GREEN BLDG VERIFICATION TYPE: GREEN VERIFICATION BODY: GREEN VERIFICATION YR: GREEN VERI. RATING:
GREEN ENERGY GEN: GREEN ENERGY EFF: GREEN SUSTAIN: GREEN WTR CONSERV: 
WALK SCORE: 

POWER PRODUCTION
POWER PROD TYPE: POWER PROD SIZE: POWER PROD YR INSTALL: POWER PROD ANNUAL:
POWER PROD ANNUAL STATUS:

COMMUNITY
HOA FEE:  $0  
HOA FEE 2:  
COMMUNITY:  Sidewalks,
Suburban

HOA NAME:  
HOA NAME 2:  
HOA AMENITIES: 

HOA PHONE:  
HOA PHONE 2:  

# OF UNITS:  1
# UNITS IN COMMUNITY: 
STORIES TOTAL:  1

HOA MANAGEMENT NAME: 
HOA MANAGEMENT NAME 2: 
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